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Why Cheshire Farm?
• Family owed and run business with a reputation across 
the North West and the UK for award winning quality 
and excellent service
• Used by many of our customer already in pubs, 
restaurant, hotels, cafes, scooping parlours and 
tourist attractions
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Banana
Bubblegum
Chocolate
Chocolate Honeycomb
Coconut
Coffee and Cream 
Cookie Dough
DUO Rhubard and Custard
DUO Chocolate and Orange
DUO Minion (Blueberry and Banana)
DUO Apple and Sour Cherry
DUO Liquorice and Blackcurrant
Honeycomb
Lemon Curd
Mint Choc Chip 
Raspberry Ripple
Rum and Raisin
Salted Caramel 
Stem Ginger
Strawberries & Cream
Toffee Fudge
Turkish Delight 
Vanilla 
White Choc Chunk

Raspberry Sorbet 
Vegan Vanilla

1x 5ltr 
1x 5ltr 
1x 5ltr 
1x 5ltr 
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Bubblegum
Chocolate
Honeycomb
Lemon Curd
Mint Choc Chip 
Raspberry Ripple
Raspberry Sorbet 
Salted Caramel
Strawberries & Cream
Vanilla 
Vegan Honeycomb 
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£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
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£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99

36912
79214
13240
89071
25681
19671
79618
88808
68734
72011
32977                        
     

               

17401
33454
63390
47615
88545
58467
32669
22830
21077
55980
54298
68948
58894
53173
71856
47196
21171
76563
28509
21034
35125
63687
63356
84901

89504
46397
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Gelato Gold White Chocolate Cherry Swirl 78347 1x5L £18.99

Why Gelato Gold?
• A comprehensive range of 21 flavours
• Great value ice cream that offers an impressive return
• Ideal for serving back of house or from a display

Gelato Gold After Dinner Mint 
Gelato Gold Bubblegum Candy Pop
Gelato Gold Cappuccino Amaretto
Gelato Gold Chocolate Chunk
Gelato Gold Clotted Cream
Gelato Gold Coconut Cream
Gelato Gold Cookies & Cream
Gelato Gold Forest Fruits Berry Heaven
Gelato Gold Honeycomb Heaven
Gelato Gold Lemon Curd Meringue
Gelato Gold Madagascan Vanilla
Gelato Gold Rum Raisin
Gelato Gold Sea Salted Caramel Ripple
Gelato Gold Strawberries & Cream
Gelato Gold Toffee Apple Crumble
Gelato Gold White Chocolate Cherry Swirl
Gelato Gold Mince Pie
Gelato Gold Black Forest Gateau
Gelato Gold Caramelised Speculoos Biscuit
Gelato Gold Dig For Dinos
Gelato Gold Wish For Unicorns
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Banana Split
Blueberry
Bubblegum 
Cafe Latte
Candyfloss 
Cherry
Chocolate 
Coconut
Cookies & Cream
Cornish Vanilla
Eton Mess 
Honeycomb Caramel Swirl
Lemon Crunch 
Mango 
Millionaires Shortbread
Mint Choc Chip
Raspberry Ripple
Rocky Road
Rum & Raisin 
Salted Caramel
Strawberry 
Toffee Fudge
Vanilla Bean
Vegan Vanilla
 
                                         
 

              
                                                   

76857
72433
34380
74115
32533
13092
87207
66481
83097
48538
67824
70213
10773
28120
24537
27990
31220
20021
39517
69907
67337
65356
57645
79708
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69273

1x2.4 LITRE - £11.99

1x2.4 LITRE - £11.99
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1x2.4 LITRE - £11.99

1x2.4 LITRE - £11.99
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88038
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88038



£24.99



£24.99



Twister Berry-licious
89214 1x35 £32.99

Magnum Euphoria
70918 1x20
£26.99

Magnum Chill
19892 1x20
£26.99



Twister Berry-licious
89214 1x35 £32.99

Magnum Euphoria
70918 1x20
£26.99
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19892 1x20
£26.99



B&J Caramel Chew Cups
B&J Cookie Dough Cups
B&J Fair Trade Vanilla
B&J Choc Fudge Brownie Cups 
B&J Strawberry Cheesecake Cups
Calippo Cola
Calippo Orange
Cornetto Classic
Cornetto Go Sandwich
Cornetto Mint
Cornetto Soft Cookies & Chocolate 
Cornetto Strawberry
Feast 
Guud Raspberry 
Magnum Almond
Magnum Classic 
Magnum Double Caramel
Magnum Gold Billionaire
Magnum Mint 
Magnum White 
Magnum White Cookie 
Magnum Euphoria 
Magnum Chill 
Mini Milk Strawberry
Mini Milk Vanilla
Solero Exotic
Twister Original
Twister Berry-licious

          
    
              

18917
19507
17753
81553
40669
14465
5756
62454
36929
88903
14567
17036
85864
73710
26547
12280
56817
56093
76170
80947
41678
70918
19892
53209
70610
76699
85639
89214

12x100ml
12x100ml
12x100ml
12x100ml
12x100ml
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x35
1x30 
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x44
1x44
1x25
1x35
1x35
      

£13.99
£13.99
£13.99
£13.99
£13.99
£23.99
£23.99
£23.99
£28.29
£27.99
£27.99
£27.99
£33.59
£21.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£19.99
£19.99
£29.99
£32.99
£32.99

Cornetto Soft Cookies & Chocolate 
14567 1x24 £27.99



B&J Caramel Chew Cups
B&J Cookie Dough Cups
B&J Fair Trade Vanilla
B&J Choc Fudge Brownie Cups 
B&J Strawberry Cheesecake Cups
Calippo Cola
Calippo Orange
Cornetto Classic
Cornetto Go Sandwich
Cornetto Mint
Cornetto Soft Cookies & Chocolate 
Cornetto Strawberry
Feast 
Guud Raspberry 
Magnum Almond
Magnum Classic 
Magnum Double Caramel
Magnum Gold Billionaire
Magnum Mint 
Magnum White 
Magnum White Cookie 
Magnum Euphoria 
Magnum Chill 
Mini Milk Strawberry
Mini Milk Vanilla
Solero Exotic
Twister Original
Twister Berry-licious

          
    
              

18917
19507
17753
81553
40669
14465
5756
62454
36929
88903
14567
17036
85864
73710
26547
12280
56817
56093
76170
80947
41678
70918
19892
53209
70610
76699
85639
89214

12x100ml
12x100ml
12x100ml
12x100ml
12x100ml
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x35
1x30 
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x20
1x44
1x44
1x25
1x35
1x35
      

£13.99
£13.99
£13.99
£13.99
£13.99
£23.99
£23.99
£23.99
£28.29
£27.99
£27.99
£27.99
£33.59
£21.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£19.99
£19.99
£29.99
£32.99
£32.99

Cornetto Soft Cookies & Chocolate 
14567 1x24 £27.99



White Ferrero Rocher Stick
Classic Ferrero Rocher Stick
Raffaello Stick
 
                                         
 

              
                                                   

33474
86845
64247

1x24
1x24
1x24

£38.99
£38.99
£38.99

Kinder Bueno Cone
 
                                         
 

              
                                                   

43313 1x20 £26.99

Why Ferrero?
• New take on impulse indulgence
• Family favourites with Kinder
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Mars Ice Cream
Twix Ice Cream
Snickers Ice Cream
Bounty Ice Cream
Maltesers Ice Cream 
 
                                         
 

              
                                                   

85134
50835
58543
23934
84203

1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24

£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£26.99

Hubba Hubba Ice Lolly
Skittles Fruit Ice Cream
Starburst Fruit Ice Lolly 
 
                                         
 

              
                                                   

53926
53165
63702

1x30
1x25
1x30

£29.99
£21.99
£29.99

Why Mars?
• Iconic chocolate brands brought into 
the impulse freezer
• Key lines that compliment the best of the rest
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Cadbury Caramel
Cadbury Caramilk
Cadbury Crunchie Blast
Cadbury Dairy Milk 
Cadbury Dark Milk 
Fab Strawberry Lolly
Flake Ice Cream Cone
Nuii Dark Chocolate & Nordic Berry
Nuii Salted Caramel & Macadamia
Oreo Cookie Sandwich
Oreo Cookie Stick
Rowntree’s Blackcurrant Push Up
Rowntree’s Fruit Pastilles Lolly
Rowntree’s Fruit Stack
Rowntree’s Orange Push Up
Rowntree’s Watermelon
Smarties Push Up Lolly
 
                                         
 

              
                                                   

60003
39661
7134
1187
61272
6299
5682
16330
13839
88729
79914
63874
6298
66242
22985
14007
7255

1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x20
1x32
1x24
1x20
1x20
1x24
1x20
1x24
1x32
1x20
1x24
1x36
1x20                      
     

               

£32.99
£32.99
£32.99
£32.99
£32.99
£27.99
£32.99
£24.99
£24.99
£28.99
£24.99
£18.99
£27.99
£16.99
£18.99
£28.99
£24.99
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TOPPINGS & SAUCES
Kit Kat Mix-In
Mini Rolo Mix-In
Milkybar Mix-In
Smarties Mix-In
Blue Monster Topping Sauce
Chocolate Topping Sauce
Strawberry Topping Sauce
Fudge Fingers
Chocolate Stix
Flakes
         
           

55143
76519
40329
66426
63633
48686
33043
36925
85998
49525

1x400g
1x400g
1x400g
1x500g
1x500ml
1x900ml
1x900ml
1x144
1x140
1x144   
        

£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£9.99
£17.99
£17.99
£28.99
£15.99
£19.39
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SUGAR CONES
58269 / 1x210

£25.99

TEDDY TOP CONES
58067 / 1x175

£12.99
SMALL DIPPED WAFFLE CONES
30492 / 1x132

£54.99
MEDIUM DIPPED WAFFLE CONES
33777 / 1x110

£52.99
LARGE DIPPED WAFFLE CONES
44227 / 1x112

£70.99

SINGLE SCOOP DIPPED WAFFLE CONES
86963 / 1x196

£75.99
SINGLE SCOOP SPRINKLE DIPPED WAFFLE 
CONES 17721 / 1x90

£51.99

MEDIUM WAFFLE CONES
53808 / 1x195

£67.99
LARGE WAFFLE CONES
56798 / 1x128

£63.99

OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE CONES
80415/ 1x120

£24.99
SUGAR CONES METALISED SLEEVES
39182 / 1x195

£32.99

MEDIUM CONES
84528 / 1x300

£14.99
SMALL CONES
70989 / 1x400

£14.99
LARGE CONES
57080 / 1x192

£14.99

WAFER CUPS
26415 / 1x275

£17.99
TWIN CONES
52559 / 1x192

£14.99
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39025 Jersey Gold Ice Cream Mix 

12x1ltr £38.29
67331 Luxury Dairy Ice Cream Mix 

12x1ltr £44.39


